Open Frame Rack 4-Post
Data Solutions
4-Post Open Frame Racks combine the mounting security of
a cabinet with the accessibility of a rack. Used in
communication data center and telecommunication room
applications, these adjustable-depth racks support deeper,
heavier network equipment and can be ganged with
standard 2-post or other 4-post racks to expand existing

U
36112 2438mm 514mm Aluminum Powder Coated White
E4DR19FM38U 10007 1826mm 514mm Aluminum Powder Coated Jet Black
E4WR19FM45U 36111 2131mm 514mm Aluminum Powder Coated White
E4DRS19FM45
U
12953 2131mm 514mm Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black
E4DRS19FM51
U
12954 2438mm 514mm Mild Steel Powder Coated Jet Black
Table 2/2
Catalog Number Article Number Color Code Thickness
Mounting Hole
Type
Rack Units
E4DR19FM51U 10012 RAL 9005 3.5mm Tapped 51U
E4DR19FM45U 10008 RAL 9005 3.5mm Tapped 45U
E4WRS19FM45U 36112 RAL 9003 3.5mm Square 51U
E4DR19FM38U 10007 RAL 9005 3.5mm Tapped 38U
E4WR19FM45U 36111 RAL 9003 3.5mm Tapped 45U
E4DRS19FM45U 12953 RAL 9005 2.66mm Square 45U
E4DRS19FM51U 12954 RAL 9005 2.66mm Square 51U
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause